Ordinance 17-20 Second Reading

ADJUSTING THE COMPENSATION OF THE AUDITOR OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 18-20 Second Reading

ADJUSTING THE COMPENSATION OF THE TREASURER OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 19-20 Second Reading

ADJUSTING COMPENSATION OF THE WARD AND COUNCIL AT LARGE MEMBERS OF HUBBARD CITY COUNCIL, HUBBARD, OHIO, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 20-20 Second Reading

ADJUSTING THE COMPENSATION OF THE PRESIDENT OF COUNCIL OF HUBBARD CITY COUNCIL, HUBBARD, OHIO, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 1-21 First Reading

ADJUSTING THE COMPENSATION OF THE MAYOR'S SECRETARY TO: EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1,2021, \$35,400, EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2022, \$35,900, AND EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2023 \$36,500

Ordinance 2-21 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ENTER INTO A CONTRACT WITH MS CONSULTANTS FOR ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR THE MYRON STREET SIDEWALK (ODOT TAP GRANT), FOR THE AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$98,312.00